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S BAND SPECTRUM
Gowda Shri D.B. Chandre;Jeyadural Shri S. R.;Singh Smt. Meena

Will the Minister of SPACE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Committee set up to investigate the alleged irregularities in the controversial Antrix-Devas Deal has submitted its report;

(b) if so, the details of the recommendations made by the Committee;

(c) the number of persons/officials found guilty in this regard; and

(d) the steps taken/proposed to be taken by the Government on the recommendations of the Committee?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG & PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (SHRI
V. NARAYANASAMY)

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b), (c) The Committee constituted by the Government to & (d) enquire into the Antrix-Devas deal has submitted its report. The report is under the examination by the Government. Further necessary action will be taken after completing the examination of the Committee Report by following due procedures.
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